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ALLEGATO	
  4	
  -­‐Decreto	
  di	
  Pubblicazione	
  della	
  graduatoria	
  DEFINITIVA	
  prot.1716	
  del	
  22/03/2018	
  

	
  
Graduatoria	
  Definitiva	
  ESPERTO	
  modulo	
  –	
  Vento	
  in	
  Poppa	
  	
  

	
  	
   Cognome	
  	
   Nome	
  	
  
data	
  	
  di	
  
nascita	
  	
   TOTALE	
  	
  

esperienza	
  
specifica	
  	
  

Altro	
  Titolo	
  
di	
  studio	
  
diverso	
  da	
  
quello	
  
previsto	
  per	
  
l’ammissione	
  
ed	
  attinente	
  
al	
  modulo	
  di	
  
interesse	
  	
  

Master	
  I	
  
livello/perfezion
amento	
  
coerente	
  con	
  
l'intervento	
  **	
  

Master	
  II	
  
livello/diplom
a	
  
specializzazio
ne	
  
biennale/dott	
  
coerente	
  con	
  
l'intervento	
  
**	
  

CEFR	
  
lingua	
  

Certificazio
ne	
  
informatic
a	
  (ECDL	
  
core	
  o	
  
superiore)	
  

Attività	
  
di	
  
docenza	
  
in	
  
progetti	
  
Analogh
i	
  	
  

1	
   Chiurazzi	
   Marco(1)	
   05/07/65	
   30	
   10	
   6	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   14	
  
2	
   Montefusco	
  	
   Ines	
   28/06/63	
   30	
   10	
   6	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   14	
  

3	
   Schifa	
  	
   Patrizio	
   10/05/60	
   24	
   10	
   6	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   8	
  
4	
   Zullo	
  	
   Alfredo	
   30/10/64	
   18	
   10	
   6	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   2	
  

• 1.Chiurazzi Marco è al primo posto in graduatoria per età anagrafica come previsto dal bando 
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  digitalmente	
  dalla	
  DS	
  Patrizia	
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